2004FC-118 R16 (01/16) Emerson Climate Technologies SP 8
System Protectors
The EK Liquid Line filter drier is a premium OEM R-410A filter drier
with 20 micron filtration for maximum protection.
Features
• Filtration first for more effective use of desiccant
• High moisture removal capacity to prevent POE oil damage
• Solid copper connections

R-410A
OPTIMIZED
Ordering Information
Description
Dimension (in)
Weight (lbs)
A B D E F
EKZ-032S 3.94 3.25 0.35
2.57 1.75 0.62
EKZ-033S 4.03 2.79 0.62
EKZ-052S 4.15 3.46 0.35
3.00 2.64 0.99
EKZ-0525S 4.20 3.56 0.32
EKZ-053S 4.48 3.24 0.62
EKZ-054S 4.58 3.58 0.50
EKZ-083S 5.29 4.05 0.62
3.80 2.64 1.15EKZ-084S 5.33 4.07 0.63
EKZ-085S 5.60 4.08 0.76
EKZ-163S 6.24 5.43 0.40
4.76 2.64 1.48
EKZ-164S 6.33 5.33 0.50
EKZ-165S 6.55 5.30 0.63
EKZ-167S 7.13 5.63 0.75
EKZ-305S 9.32 8.07 0.63
7.46 3.14 2.80EKZ-306S 9.73 8.48 0.63
EKZ-307S 9.90 8.40 0.75
EKZ-417S 10.03 8.53 0.75
7.68 3.64 3.21
EKZ-419S 10.39 8.58 0.91
Dimensional Data
2004FC-118 R16 (01/16) Emerson Climate Technologies SP 9
System Protectors
Capacity Tables